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TEACHING FACULTY PROFILE

Sr No Name Designation | Mobile Number Email id Photo
1. | Dr. Vaishali Rajsinh
Mohite
i FTA09EA03 kinsprincipal @rediffmail.
com
2 Dr.
Mahadeo
Bhimrao
- Professor 9422606483 : :
Shinde — mahadeoshinde28 ail
Principal Lom
3. | Dr. Tukaram
Bhaskar
Zagade
9881678505
Beafisane tbzagade@yahoo.co.in
4. | Dr. Jyoti Avinash Salunkhe
9763148165 jasalunkhe salunkhe9@g
Professor mail.com
5. | Dr. Nutan Jaywant Potdar
) 9822999014
Associate nutan_potdar@yahoo.in
Professor
6. | Dr. Rajshree Bhagwat Associate
Karale Professor
9423339889 slfadiueil aflamle
mail.com
7 Associate !
Professor %
- i
Mr. Mahesh 9975639646 maheshchendake@rediff i
BhupalChendake mail com ‘
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8. Associate
Professor
Mrs Namrata Chandrakant 8753340010 namratamohite5 @gmail.c
Mobhite e
9. Associate
Professor
9527317201 hakatti24@gmail.co
Mrs.Angha Vilas Katti m
10. Associate
Professor
B st o i 9395138103 rakash_221@yahoo.co.i
Naregal n
11. | Mrs.Sheetal Avinash Assistant
Kadam Professor
L sheetalkadam4538@gmai
Lcom
= {
i
12. | Dr.Nitanjali Vaibhav Patil Assistant
Professor
9049954655
nitanjalipatil@gmail.com
13. | Sushama
Suryakant Assistant
Shete Professor
8862009594

sushama.shete@yahoo.in
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14. | Dr.Shivaji Assistant
Hanmantrao Pawar Professor
8aI5T080T6 shivajipawar446@gmail.
com
15. | Dr.Mandatai Jaywant Assistant
Phuke Professor
9765042401 mulikmanda@gmail.com
16. | Ujwala Rajendra Assistant
Mane Professor
HEZeaass maneujwalal4@gmail.co
m
17. | Dr. Swati Astik Assistant
Ingale Professor
PEEIESI16 swatiparmesh777 @gmail.
com
18. | Sangita Sidojirao Patil Assistant
Professor
patil675@gmail.com
9405565272
19. | Ms. Afsana Ismail Mulani Assistant
Professor
9975227992
afasanamulla ail.com
20. | Mr. Tejas Subhash Bhosale Assistant
Professor
8805610919

tejasbhosale44 il.co

m
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21. | Mrs. Mayuri Vijay More Assistant
Professor
ERBESIT mayurim9595@gmail.co
m

DR (Mrs) Vaishali R Mohite
Dean
Krishna Institute of Nursing Sciences, Karad

DEAN
Krishna Institute of Nursing Sciences,
rishna Vishwa Vidyapeeth,
(Deemed to be University), Karad




